
Resultat UKA PAIN ULTRA 2018 20180929

Plac 
totalt Resultat Namn NR Klass Klubb

1 4:02:30 Roman Rypalov 48 Herr IFK Mora FIK
2 4:41:40 Tomas Andersson 44 Herr River valley rockers
3 4:44:10 Erik Bergman 46 Herr IFK Mora FIK
4 4:50:00 Joakim Johansson 59 Herr
5 4:55:30 Johan Larsson 55 Herr HIT Älvdalen
6 4:56:00 Johanna Gelfgren 30 Dam Sweden Runners
7 5:04:00 Anette Jonsson 42 Dam Tynellactivity
8 5:26:00 Håkan Persson 40 Herr Sweden Runners
9 5:29:00 Johan Falk 34 Herr Domnarvets GOIF

10 5:33:00 Kenneth Norman 49 Herr Hökens if
11 5:36:00 Adam Ekstedt 41 Herr Team Nordic Trail Mora
12 5:41:00 Malin Mårtensson 61 Dam Borlänge
13 5:48:00 Anders Beronius 39 Herr Sweden Runners
14 5:49:00 Christer Flood 8 Herr Team Nordic Trail
15 5:52:00 Liselott Lövgren 62 Dam
16 6:10:00 Erik Nääs 9 Herr Team Nordic Trail Mora
17 6:14:00 Kersti Larson 3 Dam Team Nordic Trail
18 6:20:00 Niklas Karlsson 14 Herr Mälarsmide AB
18 6:20:00 Fredrik Flink 16 Herr Västerås LK
20 6:33:00 Roy støle 33 Herr Midtlivskrise i lycra
20 6:33:00 Sofiia Granheim 57 Dam Midtlivskrise i Lycra
22 6:40:00 Ola Lindström 50 Herr Hökens IF
23 6:53:00 Andreas Gunnerås 52 Herr Team Nordic Trail Mora
24 6:57:00 Per Eriksson 58 Herr Sweden Runners
25 7:25:00 Simon Andersson 26 Herr Brunnsbergs IF
25 7:25:00 Daniel Fornstedt 45 Herr Brunnsbergs IF
27 7:42:00 Henrik Lindh 54 Herr Multitriathlon
28 8:24:00 Carina Lindh 53 Dam Multitriathlon

x DNS Per Gryvik 25 Herr XC GOLD
x DNF Niklas Gabrielsson 60 Herr Rots Rör
x DNF Lars Lindblom 43 Herr Sweden Runners
x DNS Daniel Rehnström 19 Herr Multitriathlon
x DNS Anders Karlsson 11 Herr Setra Sportsclub
x DNF Lisa Kriga 56 Dam Ultra Running Academy
x DNS Magdalena Gryvik 23 Dam XC GOLD
x DNS Hanna Haglund 21 Dam Multitriathlon
x DNF Anna-Maria Herbertsson 47 Dam
x DNS Anna Lång 51 Dam ASICS FrontRunner



Placering 
Dam Resultat Namn NR Klass Klubb

1 4:56:00 Johanna Gelfgren 30 Dam Sweden Runners
2 5:04:00 Anette Jonsson 42 Dam Tynellactivity
3 5:41:00 Malin Mårtensson 61 Dam Borlänge
4 5:52:00 Liselott Lövgren 62 Dam
5 6:14:00 Kersti Larson 3 Dam Team Nordic Trail
6 6:33:00 Sofiia Granheim 57 Dam Midtlivskrise i Lycra
7 8:24:00 Carina Lindh 53 Dam Multitriathlon

x DNF Anna-Maria Herbertsson 47 Dam
x DNF Lisa Kriga 56 Dam Ultra Running Academy
x DNS Hanna Haglund 21 Dam Multitriathlon
x DNS Magdalena Gryvik 23 Dam XC GOLD
x DNS Anna Lång 51 Dam ASICS FrontRunner

Placering 
Herr Resultat Namn NR Klass Klubb

1 4:02:30 Roman Rypalov 48 Herr IFK Mora FIK
2 4:41:40 Tomas Andersson 44 Herr River valley rockers
3 4:44:10 Erik Bergman 46 Herr IFK Mora FIK
4 4:50:00 Joakim Johansson 59 Herr
5 4:55:30 Johan Larsson 55 Herr HIT Älvdalen
6 5:26:00 Håkan Persson 40 Herr Sweden Runners
7 5:29:00 Johan Falk 34 Herr Domnarvets GOIF
8 5:33:00 Kenneth Norman 49 Herr Hökens if
9 5:36:00 Adam Ekstedt 41 Herr Team Nordic Trail Mora

10 5:48:00 Anders Beronius 39 Herr Sweden Runners
11 5:49:00 Christer Flood 8 Herr Team Nordic Trail
12 6:10:00 Erik Nääs 9 Herr Team Nordic Trail Mora
13 6:20:00 Niklas Karlsson 14 Herr Mälarsmide AB
13 6:20:00 Fredrik Flink 16 Herr Västerås LK
15 6:33:00 Roy støle 33 Herr Midtlivskrise i lycra
16 6:40:00 Ola Lindström 50 Herr Hökens IF
17 6:53:00 Andreas Gunnerås 52 Herr Team Nordic Trail Mora
18 6:57:00 Per Eriksson 58 Herr Sweden Runners
19 7:25:00 Simon Andersson 26 Herr Brunnsbergs IF
19 7:25:00 Daniel Fornstedt 45 Herr Brunnsbergs IF
21 7:42:00 Henrik Lindh 54 Herr Multitriathlon

x DNF Niklas Gabrielsson 60 Herr Rots Rör
x DNF Lars Lindblom 43 Herr Sweden Runners
x DNS Daniel Rehnström 19 Herr Multitriathlon
x DNS Anders Karlsson 11 Herr Setra Sportsclub
x DNS Per Gryvik 25 Herr XC GOLD


